
LOT 78
IN OR 2057/150
ESMT IN OR 676/120

LYNCH JANET
2632 BENZ PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021N-0078-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2025.00

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
8

314,486
6,757

180,000
501,243
246,128
255,115

HX HB WX SX 105,722
149,393
501,243

0

485,587

2057/0150 6/29/2016 WD U I 37 184,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FROEHLICH ROBERT P JR

LYNCH JANET

0676/0123 2/26/1993 WD Q I 104,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEAWARD HOMES INC

FROEHLICH ROBT JR

2025
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R1615168 ROOF 1,030 07/01/2016

B0311549 ADDITION 20,790 08/01/2003

R035340 REPAIR/RRF 300 08/01/2003

6518 NEW CONSTR 66,923 11/19/1992

2017HX Base Yr

2632 BENZ PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,296 121.7160 160.67 368,898 1993 1993 0 0 0 14.75 85.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2030

BAS 1,722 100 1993 1,722 235,865

BAS 308 100 2004 308 42,187

FGR 466 55 1993 256 35,065

FOP 34 30 1993 10 1,370

PTO 10 5 1993 0 0

2,540 2,296 314,486

BAS=[YR=1993]  W12 BAS=[YR=2004]  N9 W22 S14 E22 N5 $ S5 W22
N5 W18 S24 W1 S6 E1 S14 E11 N4 E11 PTO=[YR=1993]  E10
FGR=[YR=1993]  S10 E20 N21 W11 N6 W5 S2 W4 S15 $ N1
FOP=[YR=1993]  N4 W8 S3 W2 S1 E10 $ W10 S1 $ N2 E2 N3 E8 N10
E4 N2 E5 S6 E11 N9 E2 N6 W2 N14 $.

BAS
1993

12

5

22

5

18

24

6

14

11

4

11
2

2
3

8

10

4
2

5

6

11

9

2

6
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BAS
2004

9

22

14

22

5

PTO
1993
10
10 FGR

1993

10

20

21

11

6

5
2

4

15

FOP
1993

4

8
3

2
10

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 46 16 736.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1993 1993 3 64 2,449

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 57.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 64 237

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 72 2,520

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 576

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 18 9 162.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 975

6,757

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


